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Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)  

Certification & Renewal Schedule for 2025 
All ACLS classes include a BLS renewal 

All classes begin promptly at 0800-1600 in Weisser A/B/C/D  
 
Prerequisites for ACLS Class: 
 

• Current AHA Healthcare Provider BLS card and a working knowledge of Basic Arrhythmia Recognition 
Training (BART).  

• You must complete the pre-course self-assessment to attend the class! (Link available on Citrus)  

 
Call ext. 5530 or email education@redlandshospital.org to register. 

No registration deposit required for employees. 

 
$60 Refundable Deposit (check or cash) is required to borrow a book ahead of time. 

Books are provided during the class period. 
   

**12 CEU’s for Certification                              **5 CEU’s for Re-Certification 
 

The ACLS Certification classes are two full days. 
 

January 2, 2025 Thursday Certification Day 1 

January 9, 2025 Thursday Certification Day 2 

January 10, 2025 Friday Re-Cert 

January 15, 2025 Wednesday Re-Cert 
 

February 21, 2025 Friday Re-Cert  
 

March 20, 2025 Thursday Re-Cert 

March 25, 2025 Tuesday Re-Cert 
 

April 7, 2025 Monday Certification Day 1 

April 16, 2025 Wednesday Certification Day 2 

April 24, 2025 Thursday Re-Cert 
 

May 7, 2025 Wednesday Re-Cert  

May 27, 2025 Tuesday Re-Cert 
 

June 18, 2025 Wednesday Re-Cert  

June 27, 2025 Friday Re-Cert 
 

July 2, 2025 Wednesday  Cert Day 1 CANCELLED 

July 10, 2025 Thursday  Cert Day 2 CANCELLED 

July 21, 2025 Monday  Re-Cert 
  

August 6, 2025 Wednesday Re-Cert CANCELLED 

August 26, 2025 Tuesday Re-Cert 
 

September 22, 2025 Monday Re-Cert  

September 24, 2025 Wednesday Certification Day 1  

September 26, 2025 Friday Certification Day 2  
 

October 20, 2025 Monday Re-Cert 
 

November 17, 2025 Monday  Re-Cert  
 

December 2025  No classes scheduled 

 
 

 

https://elearning.heart.org/course/423
mailto:education@redlandshospital.org

